
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4:  Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

4.1 Physical Facilities 

4.1.2: The Institution has adequate facilities to 

support physical and recreational requirements of 

students and staff - sports, games (indoor, outdoor), 

gymnasium, auditorium, yoga Centre, etc.) and for 

cultural activities. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

List of available sports and 

cultural facilites 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr No Data  Page No 

1 List of available Sports and cultural facilities 4 

2 List of Sports and cultural activities done 2018-2023 5 



SR 

NO. 
1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

SPORTS 
FACILITY 

Cricket 

Football 
Badminton 

Yoga / Examination 
hall 

Tabel tennis 
Auditorium 

Jogging Track 
Volleyball 

SPORTS FACILITIES 

AREA( 
SQ,FT) 

67000 sq 
mt. 

780 Sq.ft. 
748 Sq.ft. 

4600 sq.ft. 

400 sq.ft. 
5200 sq.ft. 
3000 sq.ft. 
730 sq.ft. 

LOCATION 

SARDAR PATEL 

STADIUM,Navrangpura (managed by AMC) 
College campus 
College campus 
College campus 

College campus 
College campus 
College campus 
College campus 

YEAR OF 

ESTABLISHMENT 
1960 

2014 

2014 
2014 

2014 

2014 

2018 

2014 

DPRe 
Dean 

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE 

AND HOSPITAL 
Dean, 

A.M.C. Dental College 



Sr. No. 

-mno|a|&AAAlals 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 
12 
13 
|4 

15 

16 
17 

8 

20 

21 

23 
24 

26 

27 
28 
29 
30 

31 
32 

33 
34 

35 

36 
37 

38 
39 
40 

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
SPORTS AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS 
ORGANISED BY THE INSTITUTE N THE YEAR 2022-23 

Name of the activity Cultural 
Chess competition 

Antakshari competition 
Debate competition 

Dumb Charades competition 
Tressure Hunt competition 

Video Game Battle 
One Minute Game competition 

Cricket tournament 
Badminton competition 

Table Tennis competition 
Volleyball competition 
Kabbadi competition 
Kho Kho competition 

Tug of War competition 
Football competition 
Rangoli competition 

Mehendi Competition 
Master Chef Competition 

Food Festival 

Traditional Day 
Chocolate Day 

Group Day 
Carnival Day 
Pyjama Day 

Poetry Recitation 
Stand-up Comedy 

Singing Competition 
Dancing Competition 

Fashion Show 

Story Telling competition 
Drama competition 

Open Mic competition 
International Yoga Day Celebration 

International Women's Day Celebration 
Dental Material Art Competition 

Holi Celebration 
Fresher's Welcome 

Navratri Celebration 
Kite Festival 

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 

Dean, 

Sports 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

A.M.C. Denta! Collage 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 



Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

7 

10 

12 

13 

16 

19 
20 

4 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 
32 
33 

34 

35 
36 
37 

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
SPORTS AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS 
ORGANISED BY THE INSTITUTE IN THE YEAR 2021-22 

Name of the activity 

Chess competition 
Antakshari compctition 

Dumb Charades competition 
Debate competition 

Tressure Hunt competition 
Video Game Battle 

Cricket tournament 
Badminton competition 

Table Tennis competition 
Volleyball competition 
Kabbadi competition 

Tug of War competition 
Kho Kho competition 
Football competition 
Rangoli competition 

Mehendi Competition 
Master Chef Competition 
Food Festival celebration 

Holi Celebration 
Ethnic Day celebration 

Chocolate Day celebration 
Group day celebration 

Signature Day celebration 
Masqueradeball Day celebration 

Meme Day 
Dancing Competition 
Singing Competition 

Fashion Show 

Drama 

Poetry Recitation 
Stand-up Comedy 

Open Mic 
International Yoga Day Celebration 

International Women's Day Celebration 
Frsher's Welcome 

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 
Garba Night 

Sports 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Cultural 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Dean, 
A.M.C. Dental Co!lege 



AMC DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
SPORTS AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS ORGANISED BY 

THE INSTITUTE IN THE YEAR 2020-21 

Sr. No. 

4 

7 

10 

1 

12 

13 

14 

Name of the activity 
Chess competition 

Cricket 

Badminton competition 
Table Tennis conmpetition 
Volleyball competition 

Kabbadi competition 
Tug of War 

Kho Kho 
Football 

Chocolate Day 
Traditional Day 

Prom Day 
Mismatch Day 

Group Day 

Dean, 
A.MC. Dental College 

Sports 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Cultural 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 



AMC DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
SPORTS AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS ORGANISED BY 

THE INSTITUTE IN THE YEAR 2019-20 
Sr. No. 

4 

6 
7 

11 
12 

13 
14 

16 
17 

19 

20 
21 

24 

26 
27 

28 
29 
30 

31 
32 
33 
34 

35 
36 
37 
38 

Name of the activity 
Chess comp 
Antakshari 

Dumb Charades 
Debate 

Tressure Hunt 
Video Game Battle 
cricket tournament 

Badminton 
Table Tennis 

Volleyball 
Kabbadi 

Tug of War 
Kho Kho 
Football 

Rangoli competition 
Mehendi Competition 

Master Chef Competition 
Food Festival 

Chocolate Day 
Group Day 

Mismatch Day 
Executive Day 
Traditional Day 
Halloween Day 

Poetry Recitation 
Stand-up Comedy 
Singing Competition 

Dancing Competition 
Fashion Show 

Story Telling 
Drama 

International Yoga Day Celebration 
International Women's Day Celebration 

Holi Celebration 
Fresher's Welcome 

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 

Navratri Celebration 
Kite festival 

Sports 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

DPRle! 

Dean, 
A.M.C. Dental College 

Cultural 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 



SPORTS AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS ORGANISED BY 
THE INSTITUTE IN THE YEAR 2018-19 

Sr. No. 
1 

2 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

28 

Name of the activity 
Chess 

Antakshari 

Dumb Charades 

Debate 
Tressure Hunt 

Video Game Battle 

cricket tournanment 
Badminton 

Table Tennis 

Volleyball 
Kabbadi 

Tug of War 
Kho Kho 

Football 

Chocolate Day 
Traditional Day 
Executive Day 

Group Day 
Bollywood/Retro Day 

Cultural Night 
Garba Night 

Food Festival 
Kite Festival 

Holi Celebration 
Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 

International Yoga Day Celebration 
International Women's Day Celebration 

Fresher's Welcome 

Dean, 

Sports 
Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

A.MC. Denta! College 

Cultural 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
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