











AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

Khokhra, Ahmedabad 380008

Affiliated to Gujarat University

SELF STUDY REPORT (CYCLE 1) 2022-2023

CRITERIA: 4: Infrastructure and Learning Resources

KEY INDICATOR: 4.1 Physical Facilities

METRIC: 4.1.2: The Institution has adequate facilities to support physical and recreational requirements of students and staff - sports, games (indoor, outdoor), gymnasium, auditorium, yoga Centre, etc.) and for cultural activities.











Data



cultural facilites











Index



AMC DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL SPORTS FACILITIES

SR NO.	SPORTS FACILITY	AREA(SQ.FT)	LOCATION	YEAR OF ESTABLISHMENT
1	Cricket	67000 sq	SARDAR PATEL	1960
		mt.	STADIUM,Navrangpura (managed by AMC)	1300
2	Football	780 Sq.ft.	College campus	
3	Badminton	748 Sq.ft.	·	2014
4	Yoga / Examination hall	4600 sq.ft.	College campus College campus	2014 2014
5	Tabel tennis	400 sq.ft.	Call	
6	Auditorium	5200 sq.ft.	College campus	2014 ·
7	Jogging Track		College campus	2014
8	Volleyball	3000 sq.ft.	College campus	2018
	Voneyball	730 sq.ft.	College campus	2014

Dean

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

AND HOSPITAL Dean,

A.M.C. Dental College

SPORTS AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS ORGANISED BY THE INSTITUTE IN THE YEAR 2022-23

Sr. No.	Name of the activity	Sports	Cultural
1	Chess competition	Yes	
2	Antakshari competition	Yes	
3	Debate competition		Yes
4	Dumb Charades competition		Yes
5	Tressure Hunt competition	Yes	
6	Video Game Battle	Yes	
7	One Minute Game competition	Yes	
8	Cricket tournament	Yes	
9	Badminton competition	Yes	
10	Table Tennis competition	Yes	
11	Volleyball competition	Yes	
12	Kabbadi competition	Yes	
13	Kho Kho competition	Yes	
14	Tug of War competition	Yes	
15	Football competition	Yes	
16	Rangoli competition		Yes
17	Mehendi Competition		Yes
18	Master Chef Competition		Yes
19	Food Festival	2	Yes
20	Traditional Day		Yes
21	Chocolate Day		Yes
22	Group Day		Yes
23	Carnival Day		Yes
24	Pyjama Day		Yes
25	Poetry Recitation		Yes
26	Stand-up Comedy		Yes
27	Singing Competition		Yes
28	Dancing Competition		Yes
29	Fashion Show		Yes
30	Story Telling competition		Yes
31	Drama competition		Yes
32	Open Mic competition		Yes
33	International Yoga Day Celebration		Yes
34	International Women's Day Celebration		Yes
35	Dental Material Art Competition		Yes
36	Holi Celebration		Yes
37	Fresher's Welcome		Yes
38	Navratri Celebration		Yes
39	Kite Festival		Yes
40	Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration		Yes



SPORTS AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS ORGANISED BY THE INSTITUTE IN THE YEAR 2021-22

Sr. No.	Name of the activity	Sports	Cultural
1	Chess competition	Yes	
2	Antakshari competition	Yes	
3	Dumb Charades competition		Yes
4	Debate competition		Yes
5	Tressure Hunt competition	Yes	
6	Video Game Battle	Yes	
7	Cricket tournament	Yes	
8	Badminton competition	Yes	
9	Table Tennis competition	Yes	
10	Volleyball competition	Yes	
11	Kabbadi competition	Yes	
12	Tug of War competition	Yes	
13	Kho Kho competition	Yes	
14	Football competition	Yes	
15	Rangoli competition		Yes
16	Mehendi Competition		Yes
17	Master Chef Competition		Yes
18	Food Festival celebration		Yes
19	Holi Celebration		Yes
20	Ethnic Day celebration		Yes
21	Chocolate Day celebration		Yes
22	Group day celebration		Yes
23	Signature Day celebration		Yes
24	Masqueradeball Day celebration		Yes
25	Meme Day		Yes
26	Dancing Competition		Yes
27	Singing Competition		Yes
28	Fashion Show		Yes
29	Drama		Yes
30	Poetry Recitation		Yes
31	Stand-up Comedy		Yes
32	Open Mic		Yes
33	International Yoga Day Celebration		Yes
34	International Women's Day Celebration		Yes
35	Frsher's Welcome		Yes
36	Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration		Yes
37	Garba Night		Yes

Dean,
A.M.C. Dental College,

SPORTS AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS ORGANISED BY THE INSTITUTE IN THE YEAR 2020-21

Sr. No.	Name of the activity	Sports	Cultural
1	Chess competition	Yes	
2	Cricket	Yes	
3	Badminton competition	Yes	
4	Table Tennis competition	Yes	
5	Volleyball competition	Yes	
6	Kabbadi competition	Yes	
7	Tug of War	Yes	
8	Kho Kho	Yes	
9	Football	Yes	
10	Chocolate Day		Yes
11	Traditional Day		Yes
12	Prom Day		Yes
13	Mismatch Day		Yes
14	Group Day		Yes

Dean,

A.M.C. Dental College

SPORTS AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS ORGANISED BY THE INSTITUTE IN THE YEAR 2019-20

Sr. No.	Name of the activity	Sports	Cultural
1	Chess comp .	Yes	
2	Antakshari	Yes	•
3	Dumb Charades		Yes
4	Debate		Yes
5	Tressure Hunt	Yes	
6	Video Game Battle	Yes	
7	cricket tournament	Yes	
8	Badminton	Yes	
9	Table Tennis	Yes	
10	Volleyball	Yes	
11	Kabbadi	Yes	
12	Tug of War	Yes	
13	Kho Kho	Yes	
14	Football	Yes	
15	Rangoli competition		Yes
16	Mehendi Competition		Yes
17	Master Chef Competition		Yes
18	Food Festival		Yes
19	Chocolate Day		Yes
20	Group Day		Yes
21	Mismatch Day		Yes
22	Executive Day		Yes
23	Traditional Day		Yes
24	Halloween Day		Yes
25	Poetry Recitation		Yes
26	Stand-up Comedy		Yes
27	Singing Competition		Yes
28	Dancing Competition		Yes
29	Fashion Show		Yes
30	Story Telling		Yes
31	Drama		Yes
32	International Yoga Day Celebration		Yes
33	International Women's Day Celebration		Yes
34	Holi Celebration		Yes
35	Fresher's Welcome		Yes
36	Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration		Yes
37	Navratri Celebration		Yes
38	Kite festival		Yes

Dean,
A.M.C. Dental College

SPORTS AND CULTURAL ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS ORGANISED BY THE INSTITUTE IN THE YEAR 2018-19

Sr. No.	Name of the activity	Sports	Cultural
1	Chess	Yes	
2	Antakshari	Yes	9
3	Dumb Charades		Yes
4	Debate		Yes
5	Tressure Hunt	Yes	
6	Video Game Battle	Yes	
7	cricket tournament	Yes	
8	Badminton	Yes	
9	Table Tennis	Yes	
10	Volleyball	Yes	
11	Kabbadi	Yes	
12	Tug of War	Yes	
13	Kho Kho	Yes	
14	Football	Yes	
15	Chocolate Day		Yes
16	Traditional Day		Yes
17	Executive Day		Yes
18	Group Day		Yes
19	Bollywood/Retro Day		Yes
20	Cultural Night		Yes
21	Garba Night		Yes
22	Food Festival		Yes
23	Kite Festival		Yes
24	Holi Celebration		Yes
25	Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration		Yes
26	International Yoga Day Celebration		Yes
27	International Women's Day Celebration		Yes
28	Fresher's Welcome		Yes

Dean,
A.M.C. Dental College